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300x600 Half Page
300x250 Rectangle
300x250 Rectangle

970x250 Megaboard
970x250 Video megaboard
Videostitial

H-6paHoupaHe
H-6paHoupaHe

Wallpaper

Parallax mobile

PR matepuan

Native PR matepuran
ExkcneprmMeHTbT Ha EBA
Instagram post

Virpa

Video

PERSAANHA TAPHIMOA 2020 & TEXHITHECKIT HISFICKBAHITA

Mo3uuuma

Beuuku ctpanmum, ope
Beuuku ctpanmum, ope
Beuukn ctpaHnupm, Jony
Bcuuku cTpaHmum
Beuuku cTpanHmum
Bcudkn ctpaHmup
Becudkn ctpaHmup
Hauanna ctpannua
Beuvukuy ctpaHmum
Beuuku cTpanHmum
HavanHa ctpaHmua
HavanHa ctpaHmnua
HavanHa ctpanmua

Beuvuky ctpaHvum
Inner page

OckbnsiBaHe Ha CPM 3a cboTBeTHaTa no3nuusa

Frequency Capping

* Interstitial and floating formats - FRQ 2 per session

TapretvpaHu cTpaHuLm

CpokoBe U N3NCKBaHUS

CpoK 3a nofaBaHe Ha 3asBKa 3a CTaHOapPTHM hopmMaTi
Cpok 3a 3asBka 1 MaTepviaav 3a HeCTaHAapTHU hopmaTu
Cpok 3a 3aaBka 1 matepuann 3a Native PR n nrpa

60 000
60 000
60 000
60 000
60 000
25000
25000
5000

25000
40 000

IMP gHeBHO

CPM

30
20
10
35
40
65
60
100
50
25
1200
1400
1700
500
2000
upon request

BGN, 6e3 skn. AAC

15%
15%

1 oeH
2 OHN
3 OHn

TexHn4YeCKn U3nckBaHus

300x250 - oo 50 kb
300x600 - oo 69 kb
970x250 - oo 69 kb
3a Bcu4KM Braeo dopmati - script

www.piero97.com





